VIILESTONE o 0038

PROPERTIES CAYMAN connect@milestone.ky

EAST END INTERIOR LAND

Eastern Districts of Grand Cayman, Cayman Islands

PROPERTY DETAILS

Price: CI$550,000 MLS#: 415171 Type: Land
Listing Type: Agriculture Status: Current Width: 400
Depth: 700 Acres: 6.72

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

East End interior parcel of land. Zoned Agricultural / residential perfect for farming or building your secluded home.

PROPERTY FEATURES

Views Inland

Block 63A

Parcel 39

Zoning Agriculture/Residential
Soil Marl

PRESENTED BY

Sophie Miles
+1-345-926-9926
sophie@milestone.ky
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https://www.milestonepropertiescayman.com

IMAGES

63AZ8

5320

63844

63474

6340 -

63445

B4AITS

63434




